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Jurisdiction Wide
SN07
   Normal 418 193 46.17% 180 101 38 37.62% 23 22.77% 27 26.73% 13 12.87%
   Absentee 418 - - 180 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 418 - - 180 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SN11, 15
   Normal 1865 801 42.95% 1006 531 178 33.52% 106 19.96% 153 28.81% 94 17.70%
   Absentee 1865 - - 1006 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1865 - - 1006 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SN12, 13, 14, 16, 26
   Normal 2006 551 27.47% 196 117 42 35.90% 33 28.21% 20 17.09% 22 18.80%
   Absentee 2006 - - 196 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2006 1 0.05% 196 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SN32, 37
   Normal 1219 490 40.20% 794 471 152 32.27% 79 16.77% 145 30.79% 95 20.17%
   Absentee 1219 - - 794 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1219 - - 794 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SN38
   Normal 3363 1230 36.57% 3363 1844 722 39.15% 364 19.74% 510 27.66% 248 13.45%
   Absentee 3363 - - 3363 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 3363 - - 3363 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SN39
   Normal 2982 894 29.98% 2982 1297 375 28.91% 222 17.12% 381 29.38% 319 24.60%
   Absentee 2982 - - 2982 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2982 - - 2982 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SN40, 51
   Normal 1621 665 41.02% 1206 724 235 32.46% 148 20.44% 253 34.94% 88 12.15%
   Absentee 1621 - - 1206 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1621 - - 1206 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SN41
   Normal 3238 1173 36.23% 3238 1738 642 36.94% 383 22.04% 395 22.73% 318 18.30%
   Absentee 3238 - - 3238 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 3238 - - 3238 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SN43, 44, 46, 53
   Normal 2923 920 31.47% 516 227 86 37.89% 54 23.79% 54 23.79% 33 14.54%
   Absentee 2923 - - 516 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2923 - - 516 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
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SN47, 49, 52
   Normal 2666 711 26.67% 14 6 4 66.67% 1 16.67% 0 - 1 16.67%
   Absentee 2666 - - 14 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2666 - - 14 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
VB15, 16, 17, 18
   Normal 949 358 37.72% 444 234 76 32.48% 41 17.52% 70 29.91% 47 20.09%
   Absentee 949 - - 444 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 949 - - 444 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
ABSENTEE
   Normal - 2 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
   Absentee - 5249 - 0 212 68 32.08% 46 21.70% 53 25.00% 45 21.23%
   Provisional - - - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total
   Normal 239095 76890 32.16% 13939 7290 2550 34.98% 1454 19.95% 2008 27.54% 1278 17.53%
   Absentee 239095 5249 2.20% 13939 212 68 32.08% 46 21.70% 53 25.00% 45 21.23%
   Provisional 239095 33 0.01% 13939 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
   Total 239095 82172 34.37% 13939 7502 2618 34.90% 1500 19.99% 2061 27.47% 1323 17.64%
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SN07
   Normal 418 193 46.17% 180 85 41 48.24% 44 51.76%
   Absentee 418 - - 180 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 418 - - 180 0 0 - 0 -
SN11, 15
   Normal 1865 801 42.95% 1006 418 255 61.00% 163 39.00%
   Absentee 1865 - - 1006 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1865 - - 1006 0 0 - 0 -
SN12, 13, 14, 16, 26
   Normal 2006 551 27.47% 196 77 47 61.04% 30 38.96%
   Absentee 2006 - - 196 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2006 1 0.05% 196 0 0 - 0 -
SN32, 37
   Normal 1219 490 40.20% 794 320 149 46.56% 171 53.44%
   Absentee 1219 - - 794 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1219 - - 794 0 0 - 0 -
SN38
   Normal 3363 1230 36.57% 3363 1221 756 61.92% 465 38.08%
   Absentee 3363 - - 3363 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 3363 - - 3363 0 0 - 0 -
SN39
   Normal 2982 894 29.98% 2982 883 497 56.29% 386 43.71%
   Absentee 2982 - - 2982 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2982 - - 2982 0 0 - 0 -
SN40, 51
   Normal 1621 665 41.02% 1206 503 244 48.51% 259 51.49%
   Absentee 1621 - - 1206 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1621 - - 1206 0 0 - 0 -
SN41
   Normal 3238 1173 36.23% 3238 1164 814 69.93% 350 30.07%
   Absentee 3238 - - 3238 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 3238 - - 3238 0 0 - 0 -
SN43, 44, 46, 53
   Normal 2923 920 31.47% 516 162 100 61.73% 62 38.27%
   Absentee 2923 - - 516 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2923 - - 516 0 0 - 0 -
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SN47, 49, 52
   Normal 2666 711 26.67% 14 4 1 25.00% 3 75.00%
   Absentee 2666 - - 14 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2666 - - 14 0 0 - 0 -
VB15, 16, 17, 18
   Normal 949 358 37.72% 444 172 76 44.19% 96 55.81%
   Absentee 949 - - 444 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 949 - - 444 0 0 - 0 -
ABSENTEE
   Normal - 2 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
   Absentee - 5249 - 0 145 54 37.24% 91 62.76%
   Provisional - - - 0 0 0 - 0 -
Total
   Normal 239095 76890 32.16% 13939 5009 2980 59.49% 2029 40.51%
   Absentee 239095 5249 2.20% 13939 145 54 37.24% 91 62.76%
   Provisional 239095 33 0.01% 13939 0 0 - 0 -
   Total 239095 82172 34.37% 13939 5154 3034 58.87% 2120 41.13%


